
34. Int. Mühlenbacher Jugendturnier

Mühlenbach , 17.09.2023

Klasse

C-Jugend 
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

37kg
TURNIERLISTE
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Ole Walter KSV Hofstetten
4:00

12
1:06

03
 0  1  2 9.

2 Luca Wilhelm AB Aichhalden
PS 16:2

31
SS 2:0

55
SS 2:2

54
1:46

13
 3 14 22 4.II

3 Tim Koller RS Freiamt
PS 8:2

34
TÜ 16:0

41
TÜ 16:0

46
TÜ 17:2

42
 4 15 57 1.I

4 Luis Stadler VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V.
4:00

13
TÜ 16:0

46
0:30

02
 1  5 20 5.III

5 Maxim Drobilko ASC Kappel
2:00

16
0:22

02
 0  1  2 9.

6 Felix Keller KSV Winzeln
TÜ 18:2

45
1:50

04
0:47

03
 1  4 18 7.

Pool B

1 Sven Steiger RS Freiamt
SS 4:0

52
SS 16:4

55
SS 4:0

53
SS 11:11

54
 4 20 35 2.I

2 Kristina Leis TuS Adelhausen
0:14

01
3:59

03
 0  0 12 11.

3 Luca Finn Kober KSV Winzeln
1:23

04
SS 16:12

52
0:45

01
 1  5 16 6.III

4 Friedrich Rötten SVG Weingarten
SS 4:0

53 Fr
SS 4:0

55
2:56

01
 2 10 19 3.II

5 Lian Rebholz VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V.
Fr

1:11

01
0:45

04
 0  0  4 8.

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde IV

2-3 Luca Wilhelm - Tim Koller

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde IV

4-1 Friedrich Rötten - Sven Steiger

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 4 Luis Stadler VFK Eiche Radolfzell e.V. 3 5.PS 6:6

Pool B 3 Luca Finn Kober KSV Winzeln 1 6.04:00

Pool A 2 Luca Wilhelm AB Aichhalden 0 4.00:16

Pool B 4 Friedrich Rötten SVG Weingarten 5 3.SS 0:4

Pool A 3 Tim Koller RS Freiamt 3 1.PS 15:7

Pool B 1 Sven Steiger RS Freiamt 1 2.04:00

Name Verein Wertung Platz

Pool-Finale

Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T

Pool-Finale
Pool A S P T

Pool B S P T
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